
Classement 1ERE MANCHE MOTOS
Pl N° Concurrent Cl Team Tr Moy/Ec Meill. Tour

1 27 LORRAIN Rémy / LORRAIN Eric DUO M.FOYER RURAL DE FAULX /  M.FOYER RUR 21 21 Trs @08' 37.333
2 77 PARIZOT Damien / RICBOURG Adrien DUO ASSOCIATION TEAM CONDE M.V. /  UNION S 21 04' 35.639 08' 42.315
3 12 HUSSIN Gregoire / BAILLEUX Bertrand BEX2 Sans Club /  Sans Club 21 04' 46.028 08' 43.431
4 33 ARDOIN Killian / MILLOT Wilfried DUO TEAM ENDURO PASSION /  TEAM ENDURO PAS 21 06' 23.113 08' 42.127
5 3 PIAT Michael / TASSIN  Ludovic DUO ARDEN MOTO PASSION /  ARDEN MOTO PASSI 21 08' 48.527 09' 00.693
6 43 CREPIN Victor / MALVY  Martin DUO MOTO VERTE CHALONS CHAMPAGNE /  UNION 20 20 Trs 08' 53.014
7 25 BLANCHOT Valentin / RICHARDIN Julien DUO MOTO CLUB DE MAZEL /  MOTO CLUB GRANGE 20 02' 20.986 09' 09.560
8 28 CARPENTIER Eliot / PLAQUET Maxime DUO Sans Club /  Sans Club 20 04' 21.469 08' 48.788
9 31 POTRIQUET Florent / DENIS Nicolas DUO ARDEN MOTO PASSION /  ARDEN MOTO PASSI 20 05' 37.191 09' 03.893

10 14 ROBERT Steve / ROBERT Mike BEX2 Sans Club /  Sans Club 20 05' 38.496 09' 11.329
11 30 TASSIN / TASSIN DUO ARDEN MOTO PASSION 20 06' 01.491 08' 59.518
12 8 MARTINET  Michel / ROMAIN  Bastien BEX2 CLUB MOTO PLATEAU DE ROCROI /  Sans c 20 07' 48.357 09' 03.678
13 91 DEBRAS / DEBRAS DUO 20 08' 03.707 09' 02.780
14 11 ADAM Jerome / DUVAUX Corentin DUO TEAM ENDURO PASSION /  QUENECHNEUX TEA 20 08' 12.687 08' 45.158
15 7 SCHEFFER Charly / COLLOT Hugo DUO MOTO CLUB DE MAZEL /  MOTO CLUB DE MAZ 20 08' 42.483 09' 15.245
16 24 SENTE Arthur / DUSSART Mathis BEX1 Club Belgique /  Club Belgique 19 19 Trs 09' 09.286
17 6 BROUTIN Alexandre / LEFEBVRE Eddy DUO CLUB MOTO PLATEAU DE ROCROI /  CLUB MO 19 00' 25.463 09' 12.265
18 40 GARY Loic / LAQUEUE  Jérôme DUO MOTO CLUB MERUVIEN /  MOTO CLUB MERUV 19 01' 25.959 09' 30.726
19 9 RATAUX Yohann / CHOPIN Dimitri DUO Sans Club /  Sans Club 19 05' 51.044 09' 31.926
20 42 VANDENBRUKE/VANDENBRUKE DUO 19 06' 25.781 09' 43.796
21 1 DELSAUT Lionel / MATTON Ludovic DUO ARDEN MOTO PASSION /  ARDEN MOTO PASS 19 09' 10.751 09' 51.454
22 41 DESTANAY Quentin  / MISSET Etienne DUO ARDEN MOTO PASSION /  Sans Club 18 18 Trs 09' 48.499
23 99 SCHELFHOUT Lilian / ONISZKIEWIEZ Alan DUO TEAM MX MENOU /  TEAM MX MENOU 18 00' 15.314 09' 51.497
24 2 GIOT Aurélien / MANSART‐ROGIER Gautier DUO ARDEN MOTO PASSION /  Sans Club 18 01' 41.546 09' 56.867
25 22 FORET Amaury / BALTAZART Julien DUO TEAM MX MENOU /  MOTO CLUB MANRE 18 01' 50.953 09' 37.709
26 16 MOHR Rudy / DEMELY Benjamin DUO CLUB MOTO PLATEAU DE ROCROI /  CLUB MO 18 03' 12.339 09' 49.361
27 32 BIZZARRO VINCENT  / FRANCOIS  Lionel BEX2 Sans Club /  Sans Club 18 04' 54.686 10' 17.886
28 21 PETITJEAN Nicolas / JACQUES Morgan DUO AMICALE MOTOCROSS DE SOMMAUTHE /  AMIC 18 05' 31.422 09' 51.183
29 26 SENTE Frederic / FOLIE Olivier BEX2 Club Belgique /  Club Belgique 18 06' 19.600 10' 02.562
30 88 CHANGENET Laurent / DUVEAUX Julien DUO TEAM ENDURO PASSION /  TEAM ENDURO PA 18 06' 52.586 10' 04.824
31 10 CHARMEL Corentin / LAQUEUE Antoine DUO TEAM MX MENOU /  MC CHARLEVILLE MEZIER 17 17 Trs 10' 35.831



32 20 SETAN Bryan / NEVEUX Florian DUO Sans Club /  Sans Club 16 16 Trs 10' 51.142
33 23 SOHIER Gwenael / BEGUE Alexandre DUO Sans Club /  Sans Club 15 15 Trs 11' 45.182
34 29 GUILLAUME Romuald / MARTIN Romuald DUO Sans Club /  Sans Club 15 03' 14.530 11' 47.310
35 57 COLAS Yannick / COLAS Emrick DUO Sans Club /  Sans Club 15 05' 20.753 11' 18.123
36 139 CARLIER Maxime  SOLO SAINT QUENTIN MOTO PASSION /  14 14 Trs 08' 46.840
37 102 DEREGARD Gaétan SOLO MC CHARLEVILLE MEZIERES EN ARDENNE /  14 01' 31.247 08' 48.079
38 125 MICHEL Julien SOLO 14 02' 24.422 08' 45.000
39 120 BONNICI William  SOLO MOTO CLUB SAINT DIE DES VOSGES /  14 07' 31.951 09' 17.579
40 273 CONSEIL Jérémy  SOLO ARDEN MOTO PASSION /  14 09' 14.925 09' 22.214
41 19 LAMBERT Benjamin / CETNAROWSKI Nicolas DUO Sans Club /  Sans Club 14 54' 30.603 10' 04.100
42 875 MICHEL Bertrand  SOLO MOTO VERTE CHALONS CHAMPAGNE /  13 13 Trs 09' 25.856
43 116 THEVENIN Jules  SOLO MOTO CLUB LATRECEY /  13 01' 19.948 09' 33.265
44 104 FISSE Axel  SOLO TEAM MX MENOU /  13 01' 51.190 09' 32.046
45 151 MERLIER Logan  SOLO MOTO CLUB EVASION /  13 02' 58.141 09' 43.655
46 123 BONNET Charly  SOLO MOTO CLUB DU PAVILLON /  13 04' 39.084 09' 37.829
47 185 RENNESSON Guillaume  SOLO AMICALE MOTOCROSS DE SOMMAUTHE /  13 04' 46.152 09' 42.402
48 117 MAGIN Sébastien  SOLO AMICALE MOTOCROSS DE SOMMAUTHE /  13 05' 05.607 09' 16.607
49 113 YVERNEAUX  Romain  SOLO Autre Club (précisez) /  13 05' 09.461 09' 37.711
50 141 ROBERT Jean Michel BEX2 Sans Club  12 12 Trs 09' 50.240
51 111 NOETHIGER  Matthieu   SOLO M.FOYER RURAL DE FAULX /  12 00' 18.652 09' 38.555
52 304 CARLIER David   SOLO MOTO CLUB DE LANDRICOURT /  12 04' 10.934 10' 03.472
53 118 MERLIER Jonathan  SOLO MOTO CLUB EVASION /  12 05' 08.555 10' 29.716
54 101 GARY Marc  SOLO Sans Club  / 12 05' 12.112 10' 28.783
55 127 CARLIER JOSE Carlier  SOLO MOTO CLUB DE LANDRICOURT /  12 06' 31.090 10' 17.889
56 109 BONNAIRE Baptiste  SOLO CLUB MOTO PLATEAU DE ROCROI /  12 07' 51.725 10' 38.710
57 126 MAROT Anthony  SOLO ARDEN MOTO PASSION /  12 08' 03.934 10' 53.878
58 615 MERCIER Théo  SOLO MC CHARLEVILLE MEZIERES EN ARDENNE /  12 09' 08.831 10' 14.847
59 996 MICHEL Maxence  SOLO MOTO VERTE CHALONS CHAMPAGNE /  12 09' 37.678 10' 12.076
60 119 LAGNY Bastien SOLO Sans Club /  12 10' 19.890 10' 43.477
61 105 MATTON Julien  SOLO MC CHARLEVILLE MEZIERES EN ARDENNE /  12 15' 37.022 10' 15.203
62 987 BOURDON David  SOLO CLUB MOTO PLATEAU DE ROCROI /  11 11 Trs 11' 09.665
63 108 CAGNEAUX Jules  SOLO Autre Club (précisez) /  11 00' 13.674 10' 16.196
64 121 BALTAZART Matthieu  SOLO Sans Club /  11 00' 54.769 10' 59.197



65 107 VANDENBROUCKE  Nicolas   SOLO CLUB MOTO PLATEAU DE ROCROI /  11 01' 08.358 10' 41.634
66 128 LEMOINE Damien  SOLO Sans Club /  11 01' 52.149 10' 28.409
67 110 MAHUT Brandon  SOLO Autre Club (précisez) /  11 03' 57.731 10' 11.027
68 263 MAUDOUX Aymeric  SOLO CLUB MOTO PLATEAU DE ROCROI /  11 05' 14.271 11' 13.594
69 17 ADANT Aurélien / LEBRUN  Tanguy DUO Sans Club /  Sans Club 11 1:02' 29.698 10' 38.836
70 124 GUILLAUME Mickael  SOLO Autre Club (précisez) /  10 10 Trs 11' 33.384
71 147 BARCZI Thibaut  SOLO MC CHARLEVILLE MEZIERES EN ARDENNE /  10 01' 59.093 11' 40.981
72 122 PELAMATTI Robin  SOLO Sans Club /  10 02' 25.194 10' 49.620
73 103 LEFEVRE Olivier  SOLO CLUB MOTO PLATEAU DE ROCROI /  10 03' 31.666 10' 35.161
74 114 URBAIN Noel  SOLO MOTO CLUB EVASION /  9 9 Trs 09' 47.349
75 115 SORTON Mickael  SOLO MOTO CLUB DU PAVILLON /  7 7 Trs 13' 15.637
76 18 BARVAUX Quentin / LABY Sylvain DUO Sans Club /  Sans Club 7 1:18' 39.115 13' 15.622
77 342 MONNE Johnatan SOLO MOTO CLUB GRAVENCHONNAIS /  6 6 Trs 12' 45.942

.
   Meill. Tour:  27   LORRAIN Rémy / LORRAIN Eric         in   08:37.333  at   Km/H



Classement 2EME MANCHE MOTOS
Pl N° Concurrent Cl Team Tr Moy/Ec Meill. Tour

1 27 LORRAIN Rémy / LORRAIN Eric DUO M.FOYER RURAL DE FAULX /  M.FOYER RUR 20 20 Trs 08' 33.392
2 12 HUSSIN Gregoire / BAILLEUX Bertrand BEX2 Sans Club /  Sans Club 20 02' 28.129 08' 54.813
3 77 PARIZOT Damien / RICBOURG Adrien DUO ASSOCIATION TEAM CONDE M.V. /  UNION S 20 03' 21.783 @08' 31.328
4 33 ARDOIN Killian / MILLOT Wilfried DUO TEAM ENDURO PASSION /  TEAM ENDURO PAS 20 04' 01.031 08' 40.872
5 43 CREPIN Victor / MALVY  Martin DUO MOTO VERTE CHALONS CHAMPAGNE /  UNION 20 04' 09.853 08' 56.202
6 3 PIAT Michael / TASSIN  Ludovic DUO ARDEN MOTO PASSION /  ARDEN MOTO PASSI 20 05' 40.556 08' 58.607
7 31 POTRIQUET Florent / DENIS Nicolas DUO ARDEN MOTO PASSION /  ARDEN MOTO PASSI 20 05' 53.133 09' 02.093
8 25 BLANCHOT Valentin / RICHARDIN Julien DUO MOTO CLUB DE MAZEL /  MOTO CLUB GRANGE 20 07' 53.663 09' 08.894
9 11 ADAM Jerome / DUVAUX Corentin DUO TEAM ENDURO PASSION /  QUENECHNEUX TEA 19 19 Trs 09' 09.550

10 8 MARTINET  Michel / ROMAIN  Bastien BEX2 CLUB MOTO PLATEAU DE ROCROI /  Sans c 19 00' 06.746 09' 14.122
11 14 ROBERT Steve / ROBERT Mike BEX2 Sans Club /  Sans Club 19 00' 13.213 08' 57.413
12 30 TASSIN / TASSIN DUO ARDEN MOTO PASSION 19 01' 30.718 09' 01.115
13 91 DEBRAS / DEBRAS DUO 19 02' 57.670 08' 55.410
14 28 CARPENTIER Eliot / PLAQUET Maxime DUO Sans Club /  Sans Club 19 03' 25.141 09' 02.383
15 24 SENTE Arthur / DUSSART Mathis BEX1 Club Belgique /  Club Belgique 19 04' 21.342 09' 06.253
16 6 BROUTIN Alexandre / LEFEBVRE Eddy DUO CLUB MOTO PLATEAU DE ROCROI /  CLUB MO 19 07' 08.577 09' 23.493
17 40 GARY Loic / LAQUEUE  Jérôme DUO MOTO CLUB MERUVIEN /  MOTO CLUB MERUV 19 07' 56.711 09' 32.478
18 7 SCHEFFER Charly / COLLOT Hugo DUO MOTO CLUB DE MAZEL /  MOTO CLUB DE MAZ 18 18 Trs 09' 27.271
19 42 VANDENBRUKE/VANDENBRUKE DUO 18 03' 16.973 09' 45.230
20 99 SCHELFHOUT Lilian / ONISZKIEWIEZ Alan DUO TEAM MX MENOU /  TEAM MX MENOU 18 05' 02.129 09' 52.115
21 16 MOHR Rudy / DEMELY Benjamin DUO CLUB MOTO PLATEAU DE ROCROI /  CLUB MO 18 06' 13.091 09' 48.656
22 1 DELSAUT Lionel / MATTON Ludovic DUO ARDEN MOTO PASSION /  ARDEN MOTO PASS 18 06' 48.708 09' 51.939
23 2 GIOT Aurélien / MANSART‐ROGIER Gautier DUO ARDEN MOTO PASSION /  Sans Club 18 07' 30.503 09' 56.516
24 21 PETITJEAN Nicolas / JACQUES Morgan DUO AMICALE MOTOCROSS DE SOMMAUTHE /  AMIC 18 08' 03.892 09' 47.637
25 22 FORET Amaury / BALTAZART Julien DUO TEAM MX MENOU /  MOTO CLUB MANRE 17 17 Trs 09' 37.084
26 26 SENTE Frederic / FOLIE Olivier BEX2 Club Belgique /  Club Belgique 17 01' 46.528 10' 14.455
27 88 CHANGENET Laurent / DUVEAUX Julien DUO TEAM ENDURO PASSION /  TEAM ENDURO PA 17 04' 24.326 10' 22.903
28 32 BIZZARRO VINCENT / FRANCOIS  L BEX2 Sans Club /  Sans Club 17 07' 10.834 10' 19.686
29 41 DESTANAY Quentin  / MISSET Etienne DUO ARDEN MOTO PASSION /  Sans Club 17 09' 54.633 10' 04.961
30 10 CHARMEL Corentin / LAQUEUE Antoine DUO TEAM MX MENOU /  MC CHARLEVILLE MEZIER 16 16 Trs 10' 27.062
31 9 RATAUX Yohann / CHOPIN Dimitri DUO Sans Club /  Sans Club 15 15 Trs 09' 50.684



32 57 COLAS Yannick / COLAS Emrick DUO Sans Club /  Sans Club 15 22' 55.818 11' 13.976
33 23 SOHIER Gwenael / BEGUE Alexandre DUO Sans Club /  Sans Club 15 29' 40.186 11' 53.720
34 17 ADANT Aurélien / LEBRUN  Tanguy DUO Sans Club /  Sans Club 15 31' 02.539 10' 49.976
35 139 CARLIER Maxime  SOLO SAINT QUENTIN MOTO PASSION /  14 14 Trs 08' 40.486
36 125 MICHEL Julien SOLO 14 02' 13.494 08' 41.140
37 120 BONNICI William  SOLO MOTO CLUB SAINT DIE DES VOSGES /  14 08' 40.700 09' 07.020
38 273 CONSEIL Jérémy  SOLO ARDEN MOTO PASSION /  13 13 Trs 09' 24.348
39 875 MICHEL Bertrand  SOLO MOTO VERTE CHALONS CHAMPAGNE /  13 00' 23.124 09' 42.765
40 117 MAGIN Sébastien  SOLO AMICALE MOTOCROSS DE SOMMAUTHE /  13 04' 23.384 09' 18.852
41 104 FISSE Axel  SOLO TEAM MX MENOU /  13 04' 26.274 09' 30.792
42 111 NOETHIGER  Matthieu   SOLO M.FOYER RURAL DE FAULX /  13 04' 43.035 09' 44.828
43 141 ROBERT Jean Michel BEX2 Sans Club  13 05' 05.855 09' 43.356
44 116 THEVENIN Jules  SOLO MOTO CLUB LATRECEY /  13 05' 07.449 09' 41.330
45 102 DEREGARD Gaétan SOLO MC CHARLEVILLE MEZIERES EN ARDENNE /  13 06' 06.080 08' 50.620
46 185 RENNESSON Guillaume  SOLO AMICALE MOTOCROSS DE SOMMAUTHE /  13 09' 15.094 09' 51.802
47 29 GUILLAUME Romuald / MARTIN Romuald DUO Sans Club /  Sans Club 13 58' 41.975 12' 06.769
48 151 MERLIER Logan  SOLO MOTO CLUB EVASION /  12 12 Trs 10' 03.118
49 127 CARLIER JOSE Carlier  SOLO MOTO CLUB DE LANDRICOURT /  12 01' 12.570 10' 23.040
50 304 CARLIER David   SOLO MOTO CLUB DE LANDRICOURT /  12 01' 40.415 10' 20.487
51 118 MERLIER Jonathan  SOLO MOTO CLUB EVASION /  12 02' 35.802 10' 34.284
52 110 MAHUT Brandon  SOLO Autre Club (précisez) /  12 10' 06.445 10' 15.871
53 108 CAGNEAUX Jules  SOLO Autre Club (précisez) /  12 10' 34.677 10' 13.476
54 987 BOURDON David  SOLO CLUB MOTO PLATEAU DE ROCROI /  12 10' 46.774 11' 10.774
55 19 LAMBERT Benjamin / CETNAROWSKI Nicolas DUO Sans Club /  Sans Club 12 37' 07.748 10' 15.112
56 20 SETAN Bryan / NEVEUX Florian DUO Sans Club /  Sans Club 12 1:01' 06.319 10' 50.317
57 121 BALTAZART Matthieu  SOLO Sans Club /  11 11 Trs 10' 59.868
58 122 PELAMATTI Robin  SOLO Sans Club /  11 01' 54.610 10' 50.734
59 109 BONNAIRE Baptiste  SOLO CLUB MOTO PLATEAU DE ROCROI /  11 03' 32.184 11' 09.316
60 263 MAUDOUX Aymeric  SOLO CLUB MOTO PLATEAU DE ROCROI /  11 04' 25.648 11' 16.308
61 101 GARY Marc  SOLO Sans Club  / 11 08' 19.279 10' 48.481
62 128 LEMOINE Damien  SOLO Sans Club /  11 08' 45.274 10' 45.079
63 615 MERCIER Théo  SOLO MC CHARLEVILLE MEZIERES EN ARDENNE /  10 10 Trs 10' 17.400
64 124 GUILLAUME Mickael  SOLO Autre Club (précisez) /  10 08' 33.392 10' 50.751



65 107 VANDENBROUCKE  Nicolas   SOLO CLUB MOTO PLATEAU DE ROCROI /  9 9 Trs 10' 37.383
66 114 URBAIN Noel  SOLO MOTO CLUB EVASION /  8 8 Trs 10' 11.477
67 103 LEFEVRE Olivier  SOLO CLUB MOTO PLATEAU DE ROCROI /  8 23' 19.513 10' 32.571
68 996 MICHEL Maxence  SOLO MOTO VERTE CHALONS CHAMPAGNE /  8 40' 40.010 09' 44.527
69 147 BARCZI Thibaut  SOLO MC CHARLEVILLE MEZIERES EN ARDENNE /  7 7 Trs 11' 18.345
70 126 MAROT Anthony  SOLO ARDEN MOTO PASSION /  7 42' 06.746 11' 10.579
71 119 LAGNY Bastien SOLO Sans Club /  5 5 Trs 11' 45.865
72 113 YVERNEAUX  Romain  SOLO Autre Club (précisez) /  3 3 Trs 10' 05.299
73 342 MONNE Johnatan SOLO MOTO CLUB GRAVENCHONNAIS /  3 10' 23.834 13' 49.071
74 123 BONNET Charly  SOLO MOTO CLUB DU PAVILLON /  2 2 Trs 11' 27.971
75 115 SORTON Mickael  SOLO MOTO CLUB DU PAVILLON /  2 05' 11.371 13' 45.433
76 105 MATTON Julien  SOLO MC CHARLEVILLE MEZIERES EN ARDENNE /  1 1 Tr

.
   Meill. Tour:  77   PARIZOT Damien / RICBOURG Adrien         in   08:31.328  at   Km/H



Classement Général MOTOS
Pl N° Concurrent Cl Team X M 1 M 2 X Total

1 27 LORRAIN Rémy / LORRAIN Eric DUO M.FOYER RURAL DE FAULX /  M.FOYER RUR X 1 1 X 2
2 12 HUSSIN Gregoire / BAILLEUX Bertrand BEX2 Sans Club /  Sans Club X 3 2 X 5
3 77 PARIZOT Damien / RICBOURG Adrien DUO ASSOCIATION TEAM CONDE M.V. /  UNION S X 2 3 X 5
4 33 ARDOIN Killian / MILLOT Wilfried DUO TEAM ENDURO PASSION /  TEAM ENDURO PAS X 4 4 X 8
5 43 CREPIN Victor / MALVY  Martin DUO MOTO VERTE CHALONS CHAMPAGNE /  UNION X 6 5 X 11
6 3 PIAT Michael / TASSIN  Ludovic DUO ARDEN MOTO PASSION /  ARDEN MOTO PASSI X 5 6 X 11
7 25 BLANCHOT Valentin / RICHARDIN Julien DUO MOTO CLUB DE MAZEL /  MOTO CLUB GRANGE X 7 8 X 15
8 31 POTRIQUET Florent / DENIS Nicolas DUO ARDEN MOTO PASSION /  ARDEN MOTO PASSI X 9 7 X 16
9 14 ROBERT Steve / ROBERT Mike BEX2 Sans Club /  Sans Club X 10 11 X 21

10 8 MARTINET  Michel / ROMAIN  Bastien BEX2 CLUB MOTO PLATEAU DE ROCROI /  Sans c X 12 10 X 22
11 28 CARPENTIER Eliot / PLAQUET Maxime DUO Sans Club /  Sans Club X 8 14 X 22
12 11 ADAM Jerome / DUVAUX Corentin DUO TEAM ENDURO PASSION /  QUENECHNEUX TEA X 14 9 X 23
13 30 TASSIN / TASSIN DUO ARDEN MOTO PASSION X 11 12 X 23
14 91 DEBRAS / DEBRAS DUO X 13 13 X 26
15 24 SENTE Arthur / DUSSART Mathis BEX1 Club Belgique /  Club Belgique X 16 15 X 31
16 6 BROUTIN Alexandre / LEFEBVRE Eddy DUO CLUB MOTO PLATEAU DE ROCROI /  CLUB MO X 17 16 X 33
17 7 SCHEFFER Charly / COLLOT Hugo DUO MOTO CLUB DE MAZEL /  MOTO CLUB DE MAZ X 15 18 X 33
18 40 GARY Loic / LAQUEUE  Jérôme DUO MOTO CLUB MERUVIEN /  MOTO CLUB MERUV X 18 17 X 35
19 42 VANDENBRUKE/VANDENBRUKE DUO X 20 19 X 39
20 99 SCHELFHOUT Lilian / ONISZKIEWIEZ Alan DUO TEAM MX MENOU /  TEAM MX MENOU X 23 20 X 43
21 1 DELSAUT Lionel / MATTON Ludovic DUO ARDEN MOTO PASSION /  ARDEN MOTO PASS X 21 22 X 43
22 16 MOHR Rudy / DEMELY Benjamin DUO CLUB MOTO PLATEAU DE ROCROI /  CLUB MO X 26 21 X 47
23 2 GIOT Aurélien / MANSART‐ROGIER Gautier DUO ARDEN MOTO PASSION /  Sans Club X 24 23 X 47
24 22 FORET Amaury / BALTAZART Julien DUO TEAM MX MENOU /  MOTO CLUB MANRE X 25 25 X 50
25 9 RATAUX Yohann / CHOPIN Dimitri DUO Sans Club /  Sans Club X 19 31 X 50
26 41 DESTANAY Quentin  / MISSET Etienne DUO ARDEN MOTO PASSION /  Sans Club X 22 29 X 51
27 21 PETITJEAN Nicolas / JACQUES Morgan DUO AMICALE MOTOCROSS DE SOMMAUTHE /  AMIC X 28 24 X 52
28 26 SENTE Frederic / FOLIE Olivier BEX2 Club Belgique /  Club Belgique X 29 26 X 55
29 32 BIZZARRO VINCENT Bizzarro / FRANCOIS  L BEX2 Sans Club /  Sans Club X 27 28 X 55
30 88 CHANGENET Laurent / DUVEAUX Julien DUO TEAM ENDURO PASSION /  TEAM ENDURO PA X 30 27 X 57
31 10 CHARMEL Corentin / LAQUEUE Antoine DUO TEAM MX MENOU /  MC CHARLEVILLE MEZIER X 31 30 X 61



32 23 SOHIER Gwenael / BEGUE Alexandre DUO Sans Club /  Sans Club X 33 33 X 66
33 57 COLAS Yannick / COLAS Emrick DUO Sans Club /  Sans Club X 35 32 X 67
34 139 CARLIER Maxime  SOLO SAINT QUENTIN MOTO PASSION /  X 36 35 X 71
35 125 MICHEL Julien SOLO X 38 36 X 74
36 120 BONNICI William  SOLO MOTO CLUB SAINT DIE DES VOSGES /  X 39 37 X 76
37 273 CONSEIL Jérémy  SOLO ARDEN MOTO PASSION /  X 40 38 X 78
38 875 MICHEL Bertrand  SOLO MOTO VERTE CHALONS CHAMPAGNE /  X 42 39 X 81
39 29 GUILLAUME Romuald / MARTIN Romuald DUO Sans Club /  Sans Club X 34 47 X 81
40 102 DEREGARD Gaétan SOLO MC CHARLEVILLE MEZIERES EN ARDENNE /  X 37 45 X 82
41 104 FISSE Axel  SOLO TEAM MX MENOU /  X 44 41 X 85
42 116 THEVENIN Jules  SOLO MOTO CLUB LATRECEY /  X 43 44 X 87
43 117 MAGIN Sébastien  SOLO AMICALE MOTOCROSS DE SOMMAUTHE /  X 48 40 X 88
44 20 SETAN Bryan / NEVEUX Florian DUO Sans Club /  Sans Club X 32 56 X 88
45 111 NOETHIGER  Matthieu   SOLO M.FOYER RURAL DE FAULX /  X 51 42 X 93
46 141 ROBERT Jean Michel BEX2 Sans Club  X 50 43 X 93
47 185 RENNESSON Guillaume  SOLO AMICALE MOTOCROSS DE SOMMAUTHE /  X 47 46 X 93
48 151 MERLIER Logan  SOLO MOTO CLUB EVASION /  X 45 48 X 93
49 19 LAMBERT Benjamin / CETNAROWSKI Nicolas DUO Sans Club /  Sans Club X 41 55 X 96
50 304 CARLIER David   SOLO MOTO CLUB DE LANDRICOURT /  X 52 50 X 102
51 17 ADANT Aurélien / LEBRUN  Tanguy DUO Sans Club /  Sans Club X 69 34 X 103
52 127 CARLIER JOSE Carlier  SOLO MOTO CLUB DE LANDRICOURT /  X 55 49 X 104
53 118 MERLIER Jonathan  SOLO MOTO CLUB EVASION /  X 53 51 X 104
54 109 BONNAIRE Baptiste  SOLO CLUB MOTO PLATEAU DE ROCROI /  X 56 59 X 115
55 101 GARY Marc  SOLO Sans Club  / X 54 61 X 115
56 108 CAGNEAUX Jules  SOLO Autre Club (précisez) /  X 63 53 X 116
57 987 BOURDON David  SOLO CLUB MOTO PLATEAU DE ROCROI /  X 62 54 X 116
58 110 MAHUT Brandon  SOLO Autre Club (précisez) /  X 67 52 X 119
59 123 BONNET Charly  SOLO MOTO CLUB DU PAVILLON /  X 46 74 X 120
60 121 BALTAZART Matthieu  SOLO Sans Club /  X 64 57 X 121
61 615 MERCIER Théo  SOLO MC CHARLEVILLE MEZIERES EN ARDENNE /  X 58 63 X 121
62 113 YVERNEAUX  Romain  SOLO Autre Club (précisez) /  X 49 72 X 121
63 996 MICHEL Maxence  SOLO MOTO VERTE CHALONS CHAMPAGNE /  X 59 68 X 127
64 126 MAROT Anthony  SOLO ARDEN MOTO PASSION /  X 57 70 X 127



65 263 MAUDOUX Aymeric  SOLO CLUB MOTO PLATEAU DE ROCROI /  X 68 60 X 128
66 128 LEMOINE Damien  SOLO Sans Club /  X 66 62 X 128
67 122 PELAMATTI Robin  SOLO Sans Club /  X 72 58 X 130
68 107 VANDENBROUCKE  Nicolas   SOLO CLUB MOTO PLATEAU DE ROCROI /  X 65 65 X 130
69 119 LAGNY Bastien SOLO Sans Club /  X 60 71 X 131
70 124 GUILLAUME Mickael  SOLO Autre Club (précisez) /  X 70 64 X 134
71 105 MATTON Julien  SOLO MC CHARLEVILLE MEZIERES EN ARDENNE /  X 61 76 X 137
72 114 URBAIN Noel  SOLO MOTO CLUB EVASION /  X 74 66 X 140
73 103 LEFEVRE Olivier  SOLO CLUB MOTO PLATEAU DE ROCROI /  X 73 67 X 140
74 147 BARCZI Thibaut  SOLO MC CHARLEVILLE MEZIERES EN ARDENNE /  X 71 69 X 140
75 342 MONNE Johnatan SOLO MOTO CLUB GRAVENCHONNAIS /  X 77 73 X 150
76 115 SORTON Mickael  SOLO MOTO CLUB DU PAVILLON /  X 75 75 X 150
77 18 BARVAUX Quentin / LABY Sylvain DUO Sans Club /  Sans Club X 76 X 76


